BREMEN
1716 2017

Sektion 11

KAPFLYVNING 93 FRA BREMEN D. 17.06.2017 KLOKKEN 07:30,
ANTAL DUER 565, ANTAL SLAG 71
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PRAMIER AKR
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242-15-0715 A
049-14-0175 A
199-16-0014 A
033-15-3229 A
199-15-0113 A
033-15-3638 U
071-15-0343 A
135-16-0919 A
071-15-0823 A
199-15-0185 A
199-15-0317 U
242-14-0514 A
242-15-0739 U
033-16-0829 U
225-16-1112 U
242-15-0724 A
045-16-0073 A
242-15-0704 A
071-15-0348 A
225-15-0005 U
071-16-0569 A
033-16-0030 A
071-16-0380 A
071-15-0423 A
033-16-0230 A
242-15-0750 U
225-16-1085 U
216-16-0332 U
242-15-0811 A
242-14-0198 A
199-15-0196 A
071-16-0353 U
199-16-0041 A
033-15-3223 A
116-12-0370 A
225-16-1037 U
049-15-0121 A
049-15-0092 A
071-14-0198 A
116-15-0186 U
199-15-0189 A
225-15-0014 A
199-16-0018 U
071-15-0330 U
071-11-0377 U
242-16-1307 U

10
15
50
75
100
0

20
30
100
150
200
0

1.361,89 242
1.357,73 049
1.357,24 199
1.342,21 033
1.335,63 116
1.331,14 033
1.328,34 071
1.324,92 135
1.324,89 071
1.322,03 199
1.321,05 199
1.320,62 242
1.320,39 242
1.314,74 033
1.314,54 225
1.314,31 242
1.314,03 199
1.314,02 242
1.313,47 071
1.312,72 225
1.312,39 045
1.311,48 033
1.311,04 071
1.310,72 071
1.310,55 033
1.309,68 242
1.309,39 225
1.307,13 071
1.306,77 242
1.306,61 242
1.305,64 116
1.305,58 071
1.305,47 199
1.305,22 033
1.304,95 116
1.304,07 225
1.303,95 049
1.303,74 049
1.302,74 045
1.302,42 116
1.302,18 199
1.301,91 225
1.301,81 199
1.301,36 071
1.301,29 071
1.299,71 242
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+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR

+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR
+ REST KR

1/20

1/6
114
1M1
1M
112
117
1M1

1/4
2/14
3/14
2/20
3/20

17
116
4/20
4/14
5/20
2117
2/16

1/8
2/12
116

1/4
118
6/20

1/8
2/16

1/6
1137
21
3/16
5/14
2/1
1M1
3/16

2/6

3/6

2/8

1/6
6/14
4/16
714
317
417
7/20

0=KR 20
0=KR 30
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0

=KR 50
0 =KR 100
0=KR 150
60 =KR 260
30 =KR 30
0 =KR 0
0 =KR 0

=KR 540

LISBET/KIM HANSEN
K & K SORENSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
STEN JENSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
TEAM STENZEL
HERLUF BENNETZEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
BENNY JORGENSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
TEAM ZUFEROV
STEN JENSEN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
HENRIK FASTING
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
OLE NIELSEN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
MIRKO HADZIC
ULRIK L. LARSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
TUNCER SAHIN

K & K SORENSEN

K & K SORENSEN
TEAM ZUFEROV
SOREN LARSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
TUNCER SAHIN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
DENNIS MADSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN

033
045
049
059
071
116

135
199
225
242

1000
997
997
986
981
977
975
973
973
971
970

970
965
965
965
965
965
964
964
964
963
963
962
962
962
961
960
960
959
959
959
959
958
958
958
957
957
957
956
956
956
956
956
956
954

B3

B2

22

B3

B3

150

50

75

110

47 033-15-3591 U
48 225-14-0198 A
49 033-16-0367 A
50 033-15-3969 A
51 033-15-3379 A
52 242-15-1032 U
53 116-14-0149 A
54 242-15-0717 U
55 199-16-0086 U
56 225-15-0002 U
57 901-15-6899 U
58 242-14-0144 A
59 049-15-0321 U
60 033-16-0803 U
61 901-15-6900 U
62 199-15-0226 U
63 033-15-3645 A
64 033-14-2291 A
65 027-16-6332 A
66 033-14-2129 U
67 242-14-0241 A
68 071-14-0256 A
69 242-14-0119 U
70 071-12-0464 U
71 242-15-1155 A
72 033-16-0390 A
73 071-15-0347 A
74 116-15-0504 A
75 192-13-3564 A
76 135-15-0523 A
77 071-16-0644 A
78 071-13-1213 U
79 225-15-0102 A
80 199-14-0424 U
81 242-15-0710 A
82 242-13-0602 U
83 116-14-0150 A
84 242-15-0712 U
85 049-14-0001 U
86 242-15-0691 U
87 045-15-0958 A
88 049-14-0057 U
89 242-16-1427 U
90 071-16-0381 U
91 071-15-1016 U
92 199-15-0391 A

1.299,00 033
1.297,98 225
1.297,68 033
1.297,14 033
1.297,01 033
1.296,66 242
1.295,87 116
1.295,18 242
1.294,79 199
1.293,32 225
1.292,04 242
1.291,96 242
1.291,75 059
1.290,91 033
1.290,78 242
1.290,29 199
1.290,21 033
1.289,82 033
1.289,46 199
1.289,27 033
1.286,86 242
1.286,80 071
1.286,78 242
1.286,65 071
1.286,56 242
1.286,54 033
1.286,51 071
1.286,15 116
1.285,77 116
1.284,75 135
1.283,48 071
1.282,79 071
1.281,71 225
1.281,51 199
1.281,49 242
1.280,62 242
1.279,95 116
1.279,88 242
1.279,75 049
1.279,62 242
1.279,55 045
1.279,48 049
1.279,34 242
1.279,32 071
1.279,25 071
1.277,44 199

1/8
110
113
2/13
311
2/37
2/11
8/20

1/6
5/16
3/37
4/37

1/9

217
5/37

13
3/12
411
8/14
112
6/37
517
7137
6/17
8/37
3/13
77

1/5
311
110
8/17
4/16

1/8

2/6
9/20
9/37
41

10/20

13

17
171

2/3

217
5/16
6/16
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M. YOUNAS
HANS-PETER ERRATH
TEAM NIELSEN
TEAM NIELSEN
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
TUNCER SAHIN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
BENNY JBRGENSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
KELD FREDERICIA
STEN JENSEN
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
LAYTH&THAER AL RO
JAN BO RASMUSSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
TEAM NIELSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
ISMAIL KUSLU

EJGIL JACOBSEN
JORN BOKLUND
DENNIS MADSEN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
STEFFEN HANSEN
NADEM AL-ROBAI
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ULRIK L. LARSEN
EJGIL JACOBSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ERIK HANSEN

LARS NIELSEN
NIELS JAWORSKI
ERIK HANSEN

LARS NIELSEN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
FOLM.K. MIKKELSEN
JIMMY FREDERICIA
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952
952
951
951
950
949
949
949
948
948
947
947
947
947
947
945
945
945
945
945
945
945
944
944
943
942
942
941
941
941
940
940
940
940
940
940
939
939
939
939
938
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9

9

9

9

9
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
M
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
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071-15-0292 A
071-15-1001 U
045-12-0269 A
242-14-0066 A
049-16-1129 U
242-15-0788 U
012-16-0732 A
148-15-0316 U
242-15-0968 U
242-14-0016 U
071-15-0360 A
199-14-0077 U
225-15-0116 A
049-16-1443 A
199-15-0217 U
045-15-1013 A
033-16-0720 U
049-16-1190 U
049-15-0338 A
049-15-0320 A
242-16-1360 U
033-13-0674 A
225-12-0129 U
059-15-0855 U
049-16-1026 A
071-15-0094 U
116-11-0604 A
049-14-0263 A
033-14-2198 A
116-14-0624 A
033-15-3971 A
242-15-0706 A
116-14-0615 A
071-16-0244 A
071-16-0485 A
049-15-0274 A
116-11-0006 U
045-15-0963 U
049-15-0095 A
071-15-1003 A
071-15-0289 U
045-13-0253 U
045-15-0957 U
135-16-0834 U
199-16-0347 A
049-16-1164 U
033-16-0220 U
033-16-0503 U
116-15-0271 U

1.277,27 045
1.276,86 045
1.276,74 045
1.276,33 242
1.276,21 049
1.274,16 242
1.273,28 033
1.273,20 116
1.270,05 242
1.268,25 242
1.266,49 071
1.266,27 116
1.263,01 225
1.262,22 049
1.261,98 199
1.260,93 045
1.260,89 033
1.260,59 049
1.260,46 059
1.260,06 059
1.259,42 242
1.259,07 033
1.258,09 225
1.257,42 116
1.256,79 049
1.255,63 071
1.254,57 116
1.254,02 116
1.253,44 033
1.253,43 116
1.253,08 033
1.252,68 242
1.252,41 116
1.251,84 071
1.250,87 071
1.247,79 049
1.244,68 116
1.243,17 045
1.242,99 049
1.241,12 225
1.240,73 045
1.240,42 045
1.238,54 045
1.237,92 135
1.237,25 199
1.237,21 049
1.237,15 033
1.236,90 033
1.236,53 116

3/8
4/8
1/9
2/6
1/6
11/20
511
1/3
10/37
317
97
311
2/8
2/6
2/3
1/5
6/11
1/4
2/9
3/9
12/20
1/20
2/10
mnm7
4/6
1/4
2/6
3/6
4/13
2/5
5/13
13/20
3/5
1/4
1/4
2/4
1/6
21
5/6
6/16
5/8
2/5
311
13
1/5
3/4
2/18
2/8
2017

TEAM ZUFEROV
TEAM ZUFEROV
BJARNE JANIK
MIRKO HADZIC
STEEN & BESIM
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
KJELD & BERILL
ULRIK L. LARSEN
LARS NIELSEN
DENNIS MADSEN
THERGAM-AL-HUIO
STEFFEN HANSEN
STEEN & BESIM
KELD FREDERICIA
ERIK KRUSE
PREBEN K.PETERSEN
TEAM TURKMANN
ARNE SKOVBJERG
ARNE SKOVBJERG
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
JAKOB V. NIELSEN
HANS-PETER ERRATH
JORGEN DANIELSEN
K & K SORENSEN

T. METODIEV
S@REN LARSEN
S@REN LARSEN
TEAM NIELSEN
ISMAIL KUSLU

TEAM NIELSEN
LISBET/KIM HANSEN
ISMAIL KUSLU
DANNY & PREBEN
PREBEN & HANNE
TEAM TURKMANN
RENE LARSEN
NIELS JAWORSKI

K & K SORENSEN
TUNCER SAHIN
TEAM ZUFEROV
ERIK KRUSE

NIELS JAWORSKI
ORLA CHRISTENSEN
NICO OZKAMAL
TEAM TURKMANN
HANS CHR. NIELSEN
M. YOUNAS

JORGEN DANIELSEN

938
938
937
937
937
936
935
935
933
931
930
930
927
927
927
926
926
926
926
925
925
925
924
923
923
922
921
921
920

920
920
920
919
918
916
914
913
913
9N
9N
91
909
909
908
908
908
908
908
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